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FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL COMPANY 
Clint Peppo cpeppo@go1priority.com 1 Priority Environmental Services, LLC 
Dan Oldham doldham@go1priority.com 1 Priority Environmental Services, LLC 
Chuck Parks parks4family@gmail.com AAA Electric 
Jessie Williams jessie@aaaelectrictx.com AAA Electric 
Travis  Wander twander@aafintl.com AAF International 
Joshua Strazewski jstrazewski@activethermal.net Active Thermal 
Christopher Ward christopher@advanced-innovations.co Advanced Innovations 
Rob Staton rob.staton@akima.com Akima 
Matthew Merritt matthew.merritt@akima.com Akima 
Pam Shipp pshipp@alliantcorp.com Alliant 
Patrick  Burke patrick.burke@amentum.com Amentum 
Rich Giannelli rich.giannelli@amentum.com Amentum 
Eric Millhollen eric.millhollen@apollomech.com Apollo Mechanical Contractors 
Deborah Carnes dpcarnes@gmail.com Armitage Architecture 
Carrie Reed carrie.reed@aleutfederal.com ARS Aleut Remediation 
Kirste Webb kirste.webb@aleutfederal.com ARS Aleut Remediation 
Thomas  Harbison trhison55@gmail.com ATC CES 
Paul Adams paul.adams@atkinsglobalns.com Atkins 
Anthony Chang Anthony.chang@atkinsglobalns.com Atkins 
Michael  Wade mwade@atlintl.com ATL, Inc. 
Cole Alcorn colea@bandagroupintl.com Banda Group International, LLC. 
David Wallace davidwallace@bargedesigns.com Barge Design Solutions 
Roy Fisher rfisher@barnhartcrane.com Barnhart 
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Rebecca Rupp rbrupp@barrtechnical.com Barr Technical Services 
Paul  Rieger riegerpj@bv.com Black & Veatch 
Butch Morrow rwmorrow@bgs-llc.com Boston Government Services 
Adrian Lopez alopez2@brandsafway.com Brandsafway 
Lucas Singleton lsingleton2@brandsafway.com BrandSafway 
Samuel  Burchfield burchfieldmachine@gmail.com Burchfield Machine 
Paul  Hardaway phardaway@burgooncompany.com Burgoon Company 
Anthony Romagnoli aromagnoli@burgooncompany.com Burgoon Company 
Jason Draper jdraper@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell 
Philip  Voegtle pjvoegtle@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell 
Brian Greene bgreene@camurren.com C.A. Murren & Sons Company 
Sterling  Shelton sshelton@camurren.com C.A. Murren & Sons Company 
Tom Shope tshope@camurren.com C.A. Murren & Sons Company 
Thomas  Coldwell tcoldwell@capitalenergygroup.com Capital Energy 
Gene Hurst geneh@caprockbuildings.com Caprock Building Systems 
Alexandria Sagel asagel@carolinafab.com Carolina Fabricators 
Gabe Zeigler gzeigler@carolinafab.com Carolina Fabricators 
Steve Sutton ssutton@ccssoutheast.com CCS Presentation Systems 
John Lariviere johnl@centorr.com Centorr Vacuum Industries 
Hillaine Nanney hnanney@coast2coast.net Coast2Coast - Marketing 
Matt  Coverdale mcoverdale@columbia-energy.com Columbia Energy 
Bob Bales bob@connerindustriestx.com Conner Industries 
Clint McMInn clintmcminn@connerindustriestx.com Conner Industries 
Ken Malach kmalach@criadvantage.com CRI Advantage 
Kevin Butterfield kevin.butterfield@dayzim.com Day & Zimmermann 
Tracy Harlow tharlow@dukeelec.com Duke Electric Co., Inc. 
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Gary Moore gmoore@dukeelec.com Duke Electric Co., Inc. 
Tracy Boatner tracy@eteconline.org East TN Economic Council 
Reginald Percival ecophysics@yahoo.com EcoPhysics 
Susan  Jones susan@edwardssupply.com Edwards Supply Co. 
Jeff Beste jeff@egs-partners.com EGS, Inc. 
Tom Duncan tom@egs-partners.com EGS, Inc. 
Grace Fenske grace@egs-partners.com EGS, Inc. 
M. Kevin Lancaster mkevinlan@bellsouth.net EGS, Inc. 
Heather Pisano hpisano@enercon.com Enercon Federal Services, Inc. 
Sterling Phillips sphillips@erosion.solutions Erosion Solutions, LLC 
Mandy Robertson mrobertson@erosion.solutions Erosion Solutions, LLC 
Jason Robertson erosionsolution@hotmail.com Erosion Solutions, LLC 
Jorge Sanabria jorge@expoquip.com Expoquip, Inc. 
Deana Sanabria deana@expoquip.com Expoquip, Inc. 
Yolanda Troxell yolanda.troxell@femoran.com FE  Moran -    Fire Protection Systems 
Christopher Wilcox cwilcox@gcmicro.com GC Micro 
Bob Seyer bob.seyer@gel.com GEL Laboratories LLC 
Ben Jerrell bjerrell@gemserve.com GEM Technologies 
Richard Ginther rginther@gemtechnologiesinc.com GEM Technologies, Inc 
Stuart Gokey sgokey@gemtechnologiesinc.com GEM Technologies, Inc 
Savannah Defreese sdefreese@gemtechnologiesinc.com GEM Technologies, Inc. 
Alexa Neff aneff@gemtechnologiesinc.com GEM Technologies, Inc. 
Susanna Waters swaters@gemtechnologiesinc.com GEM Technologies, Inc. 
Brandy Williams bwilliams@gemtechnologiesinc.com GEM Technologies, Inc. 
Karen Bradbury kbradbury@globalfpg.com Global  
Meghan Murphy meghan.murphy@greenberry.com Greenberry Industrial LLC 
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Heath Ellison heath.ellison@groundedec.com Grounded Engineering Consultants 
Terdell Moore terdell.moore@groundedec.com Grounded Engineering Consultants, LLC 
Deirdre Brock deirdre@hdmachiningsolutions.com HD Machining Solutions 
Joe Drietz joe@hdmachiningsolutions.com HD Manufacturing LLC 
Curt Finfrock curt.finfrock@hdrinc.com HDR Architecture 
Nathan Martin nathan.martin@hdrinc.com HDR Architecture 
Ahmad Soueid ahmad.soueid@hdrinc.com HDR Architecture 
Cody  Edwards cedwards@henselphelps.com 

Hensel Phelps 
Erik LaRue elarue@henselphelps.com Hensel Phelps 
Jared  Roden jroden@henselphelps.com Hensel Phelps 

Donnie Fugate donnief@hhcnm.com 

HHC Supply: A Division of Hacienda Home 
Centers 

Gary Sanchez garys@hhcnm.com 

HHC Supply: A Division of Hacienda Home 
Centers 

Joseph Sanchez josephs@hhcnm.com 

HHC Supply: A Division of Hacienda Home 
Centers 

Falina Torres falina.torres@hhcnm.com 

HHC Supply: A Division of Hacienda Home 
Centers 

Travis  Tucker travis.tucker@hi-corp.org Hicks & Ingle 
Katrina Ivey katrina_i@hi-corp.org Hicks & Ingle 
Gary Workman garyworkman@involves.com Innovative Solutions 
Savannah Woods savannah.woods@insightglobal.com Insight Global 
Amanda Fenyves afenyves@iegroup-llc.com Integral Engineering Group 
Rebecca Clark rclark@ionex.us IONEX Research Corporation 
Johnny Taylor johnnytaylor2@comcast.net JBA Environmental Solutions, LLC 
Crystal Harrington c.harrington@josephoat.com Joseph Oat 
Robin Beard rbeard@lata.com Los Alamos Technical Associates, Inc. 
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Carl Beard cbeard@lata.com Los Alamos Technical Associates, Inc. 
Sarah Bigger sbigger@lata.com Los Alamos Technical Associates, Inc. 
Madeline Digges mdigges@lata.com 

Los Alamos Technical Associates, Inc. 
Richard Macon rmacon@mac5ts.com Mac5 Technical Services 
Dereke Foster dereke@mahognanydevelopment.com Mahogany Development 
David Kuhlmann dkuhlmann@majortool.com Major Tool & Machine 
Betsy Child bchild@managementsolutionsllc.com Management Solutions 
Sam Mayes smayes@managementsolutionsllc.com Management Solutions 
Christine McLean cmclean@managementsolutionsllc.com Management Solutions 
Diana West manhattanlegacyservice@gmail.com Manhattan Legacy Service 
Eve Frazier manhattanlegacyservice.evefrazier@gmail.com Manhattan Legacy Service 
Carl Gentilcore carl.gentilcore@masonandhanger.com Mason & Hanger 
Joseph (Joe) Edwards jedwards@mastermachineinc.com Master Machine Inc. 
Li  Wang lwang@mhminc.com McCarty Holsaple McCarty Architects Inc. 
Brian Drane brian.drane@merrick.com Merrick & Company 
George Cumming george.cumming@mviconstruction.com Missouri Valley, Inc. 
Shannon Lusk shannon@mviconstruction.com Missouri Valley, Inc. 
Tim Sandlin tim@mmmpha.com MMM Plumbing Heating & Air Conditioning Inc. 
Keith Smith ksmith@morsey.com Morsey 
Joe Hull joe.hull@mstechnology.com MS Technology Inc. 
Randy  Inklebarger randy.inklebarger@mstechnology.com MS Technology Inc. 
Brett Holley bholley@mfgsci.com MSC 
Mark Swantko mswantko@northwindgrp.com North Wind Company 
Howard Hendershott howardhendershott@ortool.com Oak Ridge Tool-Engineering 
Meredith Smith meredithsmith@pactecinc.com PacTec, Inc. 
Brad Dunn bdunn@paschalsolutions.com Paschal Solutions, Inc. 
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Ben Heisler bheisler@paschalsolutions.com Paschal Solutions, Inc. 
Dan Mosley dan.mosley@paschalsolutions.com Paschal Solutions, Inc. 
Christian Connors cconnors@patrickco.com Patrick Engineering 
Laura Sujan lsujan@yahoo.com Patrick Engineering 
Diane McDaniel dmcdaniel@perma-fix.com Perma-fix 

Laura 
Williams-
Anderson lwanderson@perma-fix.com Perma-fix 

Lauren Amos lauren.amos@psg.us.com Pinnacle Specialty Group 
Charles Wojcik cwojcik@ams-pmt.com PMT Nuclear 
Blake Kidwell blake@pcts.co Premier Contracting and Technical Services 
Nick Strasser nick@pcts.co Premier Contracting and Technical Services 
John Davis jdavis@ptius.net Premier Technology, Inc 
Sherry Browder browders@p2s.com Pro2Serve 
Corey Pacer pacerc@p2s.com Pro2Serve 
Jutta  Bangs jutta.bangs@tennessee.edu Procurement Technical Assistance Center 
Derek  Milligan dmilligan@pcasoftn.com Professional Compressed Air Services of Tenn 
Mason Sanders msanders@r2meng.com R2M Engineering, LLC 
Bryan Rhodes bryan@rhodesproconsulting.com Rhodes Pro Consulting 
John Reynolds john.reynolds@orcc.doe.gov RSI EnTech LLC 
Chris Hedtke hedtke@sb-serv.com 

S&B Services 
Blair Keaton keaton@sb-serv.com S&B Services 
Robert Granata rgranata@sasconsultinggroup.com SAS Consulting Group, Inc. 
Cynthia Bullard cbullard@scisale.com Scientific Sales, Inc. 
Don Evans devans@scisale.com Scientific Sales, Inc. 
Liza Jackson liza@sccknox.com Southeastern Construction Concepts 
Jim Moldovan jmoldovan@southlandholdings.com Southland Holdings 
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John Howard john@rpsstructures.com Specialty Concrete Solutions, LLC 
Joe Conger jconger@spectratechinc.com Spectra Tech 
Tim Hale thale@stratag.org Strata-G, LLC 
John Patterson jpatterson@stratag.org Strata-G, LLC 
Amy Jones amy.jones@teledyne.com Teledyne 
Matthew Klatt matthew.klatt@tetratech.com Tetra Tech HEI 
Kelsey Shank kelsey.shank@theedgewins.com theEDGE, LLC 
Tyler  Horning tyler@tristategc.com Tri-State General Contracting 
Kory Jensen kory@tristategc.com Tri-State General Contracting 
Jerry Reynosa jerry@tristategc.com Tri-State General Contracting 
Seth Skelton seth@tristategc.com Tri-State General Contracting 
Katherine Bumgardner katherine.bumgardner@truproject.com TruProject 
Ivan Santistevan ivan@unifiedcontractor.com Unified Contractor, Inc. 
Barry Cooper bcooper@vspecialtyservices.com Vspecialty Services (VSS) 
Eryn Brooks eryn@wavedesigngroupllc.com Wave Quantum, Inc. 
Connie Myers-Monday cmonday@wisestaffinggroup.com Wise Staffing  Group 
Shane Groff pstrgroff@gmail.com 

WTAMU SBDC 
Bing Cao b.cao@z18engineering.com Z18 Engineering 
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